



Moondance Desse

650010 - Raspberry Cheesecake Gluten Free 6

Luscious creamy cheesecake swirled with homemade raspberry coulis. These are perfect for a party or celebration! Noone will know that they are gluten free! These cheesecakes are baked upon a pecan shortbread crust that stays crunchy!



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 0
Serving size 112.0g (112g)

Amount per serving
Calories 410

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 31g	47%
Saturated Fat 18g	88%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 155mg	52%
Sodium 230mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 30g	10%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 26g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 7g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 6mg	6%
Iron 6mg	6%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Benefits

Dive into this all natural luscious creamy cheesecake swirled with homemade raspberry coulis throughout. These are perfect for a party or celebration! Noone will know that they are gluten free! These cheesecakes are baked upon a handmade pecan shortbread crust that stays crunchy! Enjoy these cheesecakes at room temperature for the best flavor. Add fresh raspberries and whipped cream to gild the lily!

Ingredients

CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED CULTURED MILK AND CREAM,WHEY, SALT, AND STABILIZERS [XANTHAN GUM, AND/OR CAROB BEAN GUM, AND/OR GUAR GUM, AND/OR TARA GUM]), SUGAR, EGGS, CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, CARRAGEENAN, AND MONO DIGLYCERIDES), SOUR CREAM (GRADE A CULTURED CREAM), RICE FLOUR, POTATO STARCH, TAPIOCA FLOUR, XANTHAN GUM, UNSALTED BUTTER (MILK),BROWN SUGAR, SALT, PECANS, RASPBERRIES, LEMON JUICE, VANILLA, WATER CONTAINS: MILK, EGG, PECANS

Allergens

Contains:

eggs milk tree nuts

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts sesame soy wheat

Handling Suggestions

store uneaten portion in refrigerator for up to 10 days UNIT UPC: 689076876278

Serving Suggestions

Serve with fresh raspberries and whipped cream

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

thaw and enjoy!

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Moondance Desse	Moondance Heavenly Desser

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
689076876278	650010	650010	0000196852068197		4/24 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
7.5lb	6lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13in	6in	4in	0.18ft3	18x12	274days	-5°F / -2°F



Moondance Desse

650010 - Raspberry Cheesecake Gluten Free 6

Luscious creamy cheesecake swirled with homemade raspberry coulis. These are perfect for a party or celebration! Noone will know that they are gluten free! These cheesecakes are baked upon a pecan shortbread crust that stays crunchy!



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	410	Total Fat	31g	Sodium	230mg
Protein	7	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	6mg
Total Carbohydrates...	30g	Saturated Fat	18g	Iron	6mg
Sugars	26g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	155mg		
Vitamin A(IU)•		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2•	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

